
GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
CONTENTS PAGE

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 00

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

931-947 MAMRE ROAD
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DA APPLICATION CONTENTS:
01) SITE PLAN
02) SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 1/2
03) SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 2/2
04) FLOOD REPORT
05) SEWER PLAN
06) STORMWATER PLAN
07) FLOOR PLAN
08) ELEVATIONS 1/2
09) ELEVATIONS 2/2
10) SECTION/ COLOURS

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
SITE PLAN

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 01

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

520.990 m2

626,050

175,450

448,020
26

6,5
90

1,000.000 m2

PRIMARY
E.D.A

SECONDARY E.D.A
(IF REQUIRED)

0. SITE PLAN 1:2000

REFER TO PAGE '02: SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN'

SEPTIC LINE

SEPTIC TANK (4000DIA)

STORMWATER LINE

REFER TO PAGE '02: SITE
PLAN - ZOOMED IN'

38.5

39.0

40.0
41.0

41.5

42.5
44.0

45.0

RL43.7

RL46.2

RL44.9

RL43.7

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 1/2

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 02

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

520.990 m2

SECONDARY E.D.A
(IF REQUIRED)

0 SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 1:400

SEEKING APPROVAL FOR THIS SHED

EXISTING STRUCTURES

SEPTIC TANK (4000DIA)

102,820m243,797m2216,000m2 315,013m2 392,683m2

50,261

7,
28

1

11,085

10,493

2,
82

1

2,
81

0

4,
47

1

2,
61

1

18,000

FRONT BOUNDARY

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 2/2

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 03

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

0 SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 1:400

196,940m2

314,492m2

EXISTING STRUCTURES
FRONT BOUNDARY

36,424

35,130

9,
00

0
14

,3
00

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
FLOOD REPORT

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 04

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

0. FLOOD REPORT 1:2000

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
SEWER PLAN

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 05

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

520.990 m2

175,450

1,000.000 m2

PRIMARY
E.D.A

SECONDARY E.D.A
(IF REQUIRED)

0 SEWER PLAN 1:582.21

SEPTIC LINE

SEPTIC TANK (4000DIA)

6,0006,
00

0
6,

00
0

15,000

20
,0

00

60,000

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
STORMWATER PLAN

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 06

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

SECONDARY E.D.A
(IF REQUIRED)

0 STORMWATER PLAN 1:400

STORMWATER

SEPTIC TANK (4000DIA)

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
FLOOR PLAN

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 07

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

W

18,000

18,000

12
,0

00

7,
00

0
4,

00
0

1,0
00

1,300 900 9,200 90 3,210
90

2,910 300

12,930 1,590 90
1,500

90
1,500

300

1,7
10

90
4,

31
0

90
3,

00
0

90
2,

41
0

30
0

S-
01

S-
01

S-02 S-02

STORAGE

E-
01

E-
02

E-03

E-04

01 FLOOR PLAN 1:100

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
ELEVATIONS 1/2

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 08

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

12,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

1,000 4,000 7,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

18,000

01 ELEVATION 1 - FRONT VIEW 1:75

03 ELEVATION 3 - RIGHT VIEW 1:75

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
ELEVATIONS 2/2

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 09

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

12,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

15,800 900 1,300
18,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

02 ELEVATION 2 - REAR VIEW 1:75

04 ELEVATION 4 - LEFT VIEW 1:75

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

PROJECT:
931 - 947 MAMRE ROAD,
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

DESCRIPTION:
SECTION/ COLOURS

COPYRIGHT NOTICE ©
THIS DRAWING AND INFORMATION THERON IS THE

PROPERTY OF CAMILLERI PLANNING SOLUTIONS AND MUST
NOT BE LOANED, PARTLY COPIED, FULLY COPIED OR USED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED PERMISSION IN LICENSE OR
WRITING.

ALL DIMENSIONS: MM

SCALE: AS SHOWN OR NTS

DRAWN BY: RC

SHEET PAGE: A3

PAGE: 10

REVISION: 01REVISION

01 RC 21/08/19

 PLANNING SOLUTIONS

CAMILLERI
DRAWN BY DATE

FIRST SET OF PLANS

DESRIPTION

02 RC 06/10/19 SECOND SET OF PLANS

2,910 3,210 3,870 2,010
12,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

1,800 1,500 1,590 13,110
18,000

01 SECTION 01 1:75

02 SECTION 02 1:75

EXTERNAL STRUCTURE
AND ROOF TO BE IN
'MOUNTAIN BLUE'

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

520.990 m2

626,050

175,450

448,020

26
6,5

90

1,000.000 m2

PRIMARY
E.D.A

SECONDARY E.D.A
(IF REQUIRED)

0. SITE PLAN 1:2667.64

SEEKING APPROVAL FOR THIS SHED

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

12,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

1,000 4,000 7,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

18,000

01 ELEVATION 1 - FRONT VIEW 1:100

03 ELEVATION 3 - RIGHT VIEW 1:100

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

12,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

15,800 900 1,300
18,000

5,
67

0
4,

05
0

1,6
20

02 ELEVATION 2 - REAR VIEW 1:100

04 ELEVATION 4 - LEFT VIEW 1:100

Version: 1, Version Date: 17/10/2019
Document Set ID: 8892782


	MUSCAT SITE PLANS
	Muscat Site Plan
	00 CONTENTS PAGE
	01 SITE PLAN
	02 SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 1/2
	03 SITE PLAN - ZOOMED IN 2/2
	04 FLOOD REPORT
	05 SEWER PLAN
	06 STORMWATER PLAN
	07 FLOOR PLAN
	08 ELEVATIONS 1/2
	09 ELEVATIONS 2/2
	10 SECTION/ COLOURS
	01A Notification Plans
	02A Notification Plan
	03A Notification Plan



